Wisconsin Track Club
Summer Track Series #2

Event 1 Pole Vault

Cody Speaker

Matt Dietlin

Erik Queoff

Caleb Burgess

Palmer Goodwick
Rachel Lezotte-Walczak
Curt Goodwick

Josh McCormick

Max Potter

Event 2 High Jump

Matt Dietlin

Bart Mestelle (tie with E.S.)
Ethen Schoen (tie with B.M.)
Nick Martinson

Xavier Campbell

Kobi Johnson

Michael Rumler

Jada Schuh

Elise Goetzinger

Camryn Buttke

William Ward

Gunnar Bagstad (tie with J.O.)
Josh Osting (tie with G.B.)
Marcus Weaver

Grace Korger

Rolly Ramos (tie with G.B.)
Griffin Bagstad (tie with R.R.)
Jayden Endres

Elisabeth Queoff

Mary Hupp

Izabella Moore

Henry Arrigoni

Gabbe Bagstad (tie with B.R.)
Beckham Retzlaff (tie with G.B.)
Cierra Turnbill

Riley Mortvedt

Hanna Errthum

Cayden Slaney

June 25, 2015

All running events: Hand Timing

80 F, Clear

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
Open Women
M 45

Open Men
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 15-16
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under

13'6"
13'0"
13'0"
11' 0"
10' 0"
90"
NH
NH
NH

6' 2"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'8"
5'0"
4'10"
4'10"
4'6"
4'4"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
4'2"
3'10"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'8"
3'6"
3' 4"
3'4"
32"
32"
32"
3'0"
3'0"
3'0"



Gannon Bagstad

Elijah Krantz

Bradley Koehler

Liam Debish

Charlotte Gunby (tie with A.M.)
Alex Mortvedt (tie with C.G.)
Sullivan Buechner

Kolbin Debish

Brendan Deiss

Gavin Gregory

Event 3 Long Jump

Ethen Schoen
Oren Henderson-Zintz
Bart Mestelle
Anthony Hoke
Luke Hupp

Jake Gilchrist
David Steck
Alexander Bonte
Jules Mommaerts
Austin Schoen
Hazel Frieberg
Kwon Black

Austin Hoke

Trey Hensler
Michael Rumler
Xavier Campbell
Kiera Lee

Hunter Bohnsack
Khersa Morgan
Anna Bonte
Mikaela Miller
Jenai Miller

Rey Ramos

Kiana Veal

Troy Tollefson
William Ward
Megan Lowrey
Eric Jochem
Kalaan Lee
Myesha Thompson
Megan Merlet
Henry Valley
Gunnar Bagstad
Mason Weaver
Markell Alexander
Casey Wichman
Kobi Johnson
Leilani McNeal
Marrianna Thompson
Madelyn Conrad
Elijah Krantz
Lillian Vernon-Anderson
Beckham Retzlaff
Jackson Mankowski
Michael Steinhoff

boys 8&Under
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 8&Under
girls 9-10
boys 8&under
boys 11-12
boys 8&Under
Open Men
boys 8&Under

Open Men
boys 17-18
Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 15-16 ?
M 30

boys 15-16
boys 17-18
boys 17-18
girls 17-18
boys 13-14
boys 15-16
boys 15-16
boys 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 13-14
Open Women
boys 11-12
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 11-12
girls 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 13-14
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 11-12
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 8&Under
boys 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 11-12

3'0"
2'9"
29"
2'6"
2'6"
2'6"
NH
NH
NH
NH

19'111/2"
19' 7"

19' 7"
19'6"

18' 5"
18'21/2"
177 1/2"
177
171"

15' 11 1/2"
15" 11"
15' 4"
15'3"
15' 2"
14' 11 1/2"
14' 5"
14' 2"
14'11/2"
13'11 1/2"
13'9 1/2"
13'9"
13' 4"
13'11/2"
12" 11"
12' 10"
12'61/2"
11" 10"
11' 9"
17 1/2"
116'1/2"
11'6"
11'31/2"
11' 3 1/2"
11'3
11'21/2"
111"
10'7 1/2"
10" 7"
10'6 1/2"
10'2"
10'2"
10' 1"

9" 11"
9'10"
9'91/2"



Kylee McCormick
Jesus Cosaume
Hanna Errthum
Sotera Boado
Cierra Turnbill
Iris Jochem
Zella Milfred
Griffin Bagstad
Tyler Varana
Rebecca Henderson
Keanna Zimmer
Alicia Rush
Eden Nath
Henry Bull Lyon
Gannon Bagstad
Romy Ramos
Olivia Schrank
Emma Dickrell
Madison Vance
Devyn Uptegraw
Julia Huseth
Landon Turnbill
Tyler Dahlie
Alex Mortvedt
Riley Mortvedt
Kolbin Debish
Charlotte Gunby
Anna Casper
Bradley Koehler
Anna Cosaume
Mia Kuhn
Gabbe Bagstad
Isaac Gunby
Mary Jane Wild
Liam Debish
Amari Robinson

Event 4 Shot Put

Austin Schoen
Dylan Delaney

Ella Schultz

Bradley Sandiford
Miguel Gil-Reyes, Jr.
Ethen Schoen
Ayona Johnson
Christopher Queoff
Rachel Witthuhn
Cayden Byington Smith
Timothy Manning
Anthony Edge

Allian Perez
Nicholas Miller
Camryn Buttke
Jackson Mankowski
Samantha Schmidt
Mary Hupp

Jesus Cosaume

girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 9-10

girls 9-10

girls 11-12
girls 9-10

girls 13-14
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 9-10

girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 8&Under
boys 11-12
girls 9-10

girls 9-10

girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 11-12
boys 8&Under
girls 9-10

girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10

girls 8 &Under
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under

boys 17-18
boys 17-18
girls 17-18
boys 15-16
Open Men
Open Men
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 11-12
boys 13-14
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 13-14
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10

boys 11-12

99"
9'71/2"
o7
92"

9 2"

9 2"
91"

9 1/2"
8'10 1/2"
8' 10"
8'8"
87
8'61/2"
8'41/2"
84"
8'4"

8 1/2"
710"
76

73"
73"
72"
70"

6' 11 1/2"
6' 10"

6' 8"
6'6"
6'51/2"
5 111/2"
5'91/2"
53"
411"
4'101/2"
4'8"
4'5"
3'8"

45'21/2"
42'51/2"
41'9"
39'6 1/2"
38' 3"

36' 10"
32' 11"
31'6 1/2"
211"
24'11/2"
22' 11"
22' 11"
2010 1/2"
20'91/2"
20'71/2"
20'11/2"
18' 6"
15'8"
12'8 1/2"



Landon Turnbill
Anna Cosaume

Event 5 Triple Jump

Nick Martinson
Josh Osting
Andrew Aune
Ben Aune

Event 6 80m/100m/110m Hurdles

80m Hurdles
Sarah Hershberger
Cullen Bereza
Izabella Moore

100m Hurdles
Mason Ames
Elise Goetzinger
William Ward
Katie Hettenbach
Jasnen Valencia
Grace Korger
Camryn Buttke
Bella Ingraham

110m Hurdles
Ryan Owen
Jared Biddle

Event 7 4x100m relay

Petworld

Amish Electricians

Blaze Track Club A

Mount Horeb Track Club A
Blaze Track Club A

Badger Jets Track Club A
Flying V's Track Club A
Blaze Track Club A
Eastside Sharks Track Club A
Team Resistance

Mount Horeb Track Club A
Blaze Track Club A

Mount Horeb Track Club A
Blaze Track Club A

Flying V's Track Club A
Mount Horeb Track Club A
Eastside Sharks Track Club A
Mount Horeb Track Club A
Eastside Sharks Track Club
Mount Horeb Track Club B
Mount Horeb Track Club A
Blaze Track Club A

Event 8 200 m

boys 9-10
girls 9-10

boys 17-18
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 11-12

girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12

boys 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 17-18
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 13-14

M 35
boys 15-16

Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 17-18
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 17-18
boys 13-14
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 13-14
boys 11-12
7?2?1112
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
boys 9-10

12'41/2"
7' 9“

39'21/2"
26' 3"
25'3"
22 Q"

17.3
17.5
18.5

18.7
19.3
19.8
20.1
20.7
20.9
23.6
250

15.6
16.2

443
50.1
50.3
57.9
58.0
59.6
59.7
1:01.0
1:03.8
1:04.9
1:05.8
1:07.0
1:.07.5
1:07.5
1:07.5
1:07.7
1:07.8
1:08.5
1:09.7
1:17.9
1:27.4
1:30.5



Chudi Ifediora
Zach Lee

David Steck

Obi Ifediora

Ethen Schoen
Oren Henderson-Zintz
Kyle Schmidt
Andrew Cin Walker
Mekhi Johnson
Anthony Hoke
Austen Schoen
Manuel Martinez
Rey Ramos

Kwon Black
Connor Westlake
Tyler Hull

Inga Mclintryre
Emelia Lichty
Hunter Bohnsack
Anna Bonte

Kiera Lee

Megan Lowrey
Casey Wichman
Kelly EImes
Mikaela Miller
Natalie Sesing
Joe Finkelmeyer
Katie Hettenbach
Jenai Miller
Samantha Caldecourt
Myesha Thompson
Haeden Splinter
Ari Smith

Sullivan Buechner
Amber Athey
Megan Merlet
Oliver Nath
Robert Rotter
Hannah Stadler
Leilani McNeal
Molly Kahl

Silas Oakley
Haley Johnson?
Nyah Lues
Markell Alexander
Henry Valley
Tyler Varana
Gunnar Bagstad
Elise Goetzinger
Olivia Hammersley
Landon Turnbill
Kylee McCormick
Toni Kaster
Natalie Chandler
Elijah Krantz
Olivia Schwarm
Madelyn Conrad

boys 15-16
Open Men
M 30

boys 15-16
Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 17-18
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 15-16
boys 13-14
W 25

girls 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
girls 17-18
boys 13-14
girls 17-18
girls 11-12
girls 15-16
girls 9-10
girls 15-16
girls 13-14
boys 11-12
Open Women
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 13-14
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12?
girls 13-14
boys 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 13-14
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 13-14
girls 11-12

225
225
22.6
229
231
234
23.5
23.7
23.9
241
24.9
254
257
259
25.9
26.4
26.9
275
28.5
28.7
28.7
28.8
29.0
29.0
291
291
29.9
29.9
30.1
30.3
30.4
30.4
30.9
31.2
31.2
314
31.5
31.6
31.7
31.9
32.2
32.4
32.5
32.5
32.6
32.7
32.7
33.0
33.0
33.4
33.5
33.6
33.8
33.9
34.0
34.0
34.2



Emma Weiss
Destiny Keesy
Elisabeth Queoff
Zella Milfred
Allian Perez
Mark Winzenried
Sotera Boado
Izabella Moore
Eli Howlett
Jalen Walls

Zoe Esser
Andie Moore
Maxine Fleming
Gunnar Oakley
Cayden Slaney
Jesus Cosaume
Olivia Schrank
Jaleel Walls
Henry Arrigoni
Cierra Turnbill
Payette Neess
Anna Casper
Gannon Bagstad
Marley Mclintyre
Hanna Errthum
Bradley Koehler
Forrest Oakley
Alicia Rush
Maliyah Dean
Timothy Manning
Griffin Bagstad
Julia Huseth
Anna Cosaume
Alex Mortvedt
Charlotte Gunby
Skyy Knutson
Emma Dickrell
Lillian Vernon-Anderson
Mia Kuhn

Myles Thompson
Liam Debish
Jovan Walls, Jr.
Jenna Mannzic
Marco Perez
Isaac Gunby

Event 9 800m

Derek Davey
Guenter Schwoerer
Peter Jakubowski
Chris Lawson

Luke Hupp

Izak Oltman

Gage Hunter
Nathaniel Langlie
Kyle Kolar
Alexander Bonte

girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 13-14
boys 13-14

M 65

girls 9-10

girls 11-12
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10

girls 9-10

girls 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 8&Under
boys 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 8&Under
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 9-10

girls 8&Under
girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under

boys 15-16
boys 17-18
M 30

boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 17-18
boys 15-16
boys 17-18
boys 17-18
boys 15-16

34.3
34.8
35.1
35.3
35.5
35.6
36.1
36.1
36.2
36.3
36.3
36.4
36.4
36.5
36.6
36.6
36.7
37.3
37.5
37.5
37.5
37.8
38.0
38.3
38.8
39.2
39.3
39.6
39.9
40.0
40.1
421
43.6
43.6
442
44.4
44.6
46.3
471
471
52.9
56.0
56.1
56.1
60.0

2:045
2:09.5
2:09.5
2:10.1
2:10.9
2:14.4
2:15.5
2:17.6
2:20.3
2:22.1



Tom Kelly
Bryce Bohn
David Bakker
Masaru Oka
Bryce Doyle
Erik Olson

Anuj Desai
Emma Hupp
Elijah Strutz
Carly Huggins
Rolly Ramos
Leesa Sesing
Jenny Aune
Margee Hudrick
Troy Tollefson
Rachelle Braun
Joe Finkelmeyer
Robert Rotter
Leah Remiker
Mary Hupp
Nyah Lues
Beth Bach
Cullen Bereza
Colin Casper
Ben Aune

Julia Manning
Karl Olson
Joseph Stoddard
Ella Chorlton
Olivia Hammersley
Faith Marschel
Zoe Esser
Ethan Jochem
Maxine Fleming
Annika Cutforth
Griffin Bagstad
Eric Swartz
Delaney Mertz
Eleanor Thayer
Eli Howlett
Hanna Errthum
Gannon Bagstad
Ava Newman

Event 11 100m

Chudi Ifediora
Obi Ifediora

Zach Lee

Kyle Schmidt
David Steck

Oren Henderson-Zintz
Andy Peterson
Ethen Schoen
Jules Mommaerts
Rey Ramos
Austin Schoen
Kwon Black

M 45

boys 13-14
M 45
Open Men
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
M 50

girls 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 17-18
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
W 35

girls 17-18
boys 11-12
girls 17-18
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 9-10
girls 13-14
W 30

boys 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 9-10
girls 8&Under

boys 15-16
boys 15-16
Open Men
boys 15-16
M 30

boys 17-18
Open Men
Open Men
boys 17-18
boys 13-14
boys 17-18
boys 13-14

2:24 1
2:28.1
2:29.0
2:29.3
2:30.6
2:31.7
2:35.8
2:37.2
2:37.2
2:38.1
2:38.4
2:39.9
2:40.2
2:41.9
2:42.1
2:44.8
2:47.8
2:48.0
2:49.4
2:49.9
2:52.7
2:53.4
2:54.5
2:57.5
3:00.5
3:00.7
3:01.0
3:01.5
3:02.1
3:02.9
3:03.9
3:08.3
3:13.3
3:16.9
3:17.1
3:20.7
3:23.7
3:28.8
3:29.0
3:29.8
3:30.0
3:37.2
3:38.7

10.9
11.0
11.0
11.1
11.1
11.3
1.4
1.5
12.0
12.2
12.2
12.2



Marcus Hensler
Matt Dietlin

Josh McCormick
Inga Mclintyre
Trey Hensler
Tyler Hull

Connor Westlake
Michael Rumler
Mason Ames
Casey Wichman
Mikaela Miller
Emelia Lichty
Andrew Aune
Megan Lowrey
Samantha Caldecourt
William Ward
Kelly EImes

Josh Osting
Haeden Splinter
Myesha Thompson
Marcus Weaver
Grace Korger
Leilani McNeal
Oliver Nath
Cullen Bereza
Megan Merlet
Hannah Stadler
Mary Hupp

Eden Nath
Jackson Mankowski
Haley Johnson
Molly Kahl

Tyler Varana
Aspen Fleming
Avery Liggon
Nicolas Vorwald
Kalaan Lee

Seth Thompson
Mason Weaver
Gunnar Bagstad
Kylee McCormick
Allian Perez
Markell Alexander
Michael Steinhoff
Elisabeth Queoff
Toni Kaster

Karl Olson

Sam Niffenegger
Anthony Edge
Marrianna Thompson
Keanna Zimmer
Eli Howlett
Destiny Keesy
Rebecca Henderson
Izabella Moore
Jalen Walls
Maxine Fleming
Zoe Esser

boys 17-18
Open Men
Open Men
W 35

boys 15-16
boys 13-14
boys 15-16
boys 15-16
boys 13-14
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
boys 13-14
girls 15-16
girls 9-10
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 9-10
boys 9-10
boys 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 13-14
boys 9-10
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 13-14
boys 11-12
girls 9-10
boys 13-14
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
girls 11-12

12.3
12.4
12.4
12.6
12.6
12.7
12.9
13.2
13.3
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.7
13.9
13.9
141
14.1
14.2
14.2
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.5
14.6
14.7
14.9
15.0
15.1
15.3
15.3
15.3
15.3
15.4
15.4
15.5
15.6
15.6
15.7
15.7
15.7
15.9
16.2
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.4
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.6
16.8
16.8
16.9
16.9
17.2
17.2
17.3



Zella Milfred
Marley Mclintyre
Jesus Cosaume
Cierra Turnbill
Devyn Uptegraw
Olivia Schrank
Jaleel Walls
Henry Arrigoni
Andie Moore
Tyler Dahlie
Henry Bull Lyon
Riley Mortvedt
Landon Turnbill
Bella Ingraham
Payette Neess
Romy Ramos
Hanna Errthum
Alicia Rush
Maliyah Dean
Luke Thompson
Julia Manning
Nicholas Miller
Samantha Schmidt
Madison Vance
Skyy Knutson
Julia Huseth
Gannon Bagstad
Anna Cosaume
Emma Dickrell
Charlotte Gunby
Griffin Bagstad
Alex Mortvedt
Amari Neal?
Myles Thompson
Mia Kuhn

Kolbin Debish
Jenna Manning?
Piper See

Jovan Walls, Jr.
Marco Perez
Mary Jane Wild

Event 12 3200 m

Dan LaCroix
Jeffrey Butterworth
Joe Kilkus

Chris Czech
Jaxon Todd

Kit Wobeter
Zachery Redding
Tom Kelly

Bryce Doyle

Event 13 4x400m Relay

The Dream Team
The Sesings

girls 13-14
girls 8&Under
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
boys 8&Under
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 8&Under
boys 11-12
boys 11-12
boys 9-10
girls 13-14
girls 11-12
boys 11-12
girls 9-10

girls 11-12
girls 8&Under
boys 9-10
girls 9-10
boys 11-12
girls 11-12
girls 8&Under
boys 9-10
girls 11-12
boys 8&Under
girls 9-10

girls 9-10

girls 9-10
boys 11-12
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under
girls 8&Under
boys 8&Under
boys 8&Under
girls 8&Under

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
boys 17-18
M30
M35
M45
boys 13-14

mixed 17-18
girls 15-16

17.3
17.4
17.4
17.4
17.5
17.5
17.6
17.6
17.6
17.7
17.7
17.7
17.9
17.9
18.0
18.1
18.4
18.5
18.6
18.7
18.7
18.7
19.4
19.7
19.7
19.8
201
20.3
204
204
20.8
211
21.2
215
21.6
23.2
255
26.8
27.0
27.9
30.6

9:51.0

9:56.9

10:27.6
10:34.4
10:35.9
11:10.1
11:26.8
12:05.5
12:45.9

4:28.0
5:04.8



Eastside Sharks A
Mount Horeb A
Mount Horeb A
Mount Horeb A

Event 14 3000m Steeplechase

cancelled due to threat of lightning

boys 13-14
boys 13-14
boys 9-10
girls 9-10

5:05.0
6:19.7
6:54.0
6:59.8



